20-21 O] DejJonge Middle School PARENT Survey

Q1 | feel welcome at my child's school.
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Strongly agree 29.41% 35
Agree 55.46% 66
Disagree 9.24% 11
Strongly disagree 5.88% 7
TOTAL 119
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Q2 | am informed about my child's progress.
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Q3 | know what my child's teacher expects of my child.
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Q4 My child is safe at school.
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Q5 My child is safe going to and from school.
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 42.86% 51
Agree 52.10% 62
Disagree 3.36% 4
Strongly disagree 1.68% 2
TOTAL 119
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Q6 There is adequate supervision during school.
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Q7 There is adequate supervision before and after school.
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Q8 Teachers show respect for the students.
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Q9 Students show respect for other students.
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Q10 The school meets the social/emotional needs of the students.
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Q11 The school meets the academic needs of the students.
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Q12 The school expects quality work of its students.
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Q13 My child's classroom has an excellent learning environment.
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Q14 | respect the school's teachers.
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Strongly agree 41.18% 49
Agree 55.46% 66
Disagree 3.36% 4
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 119
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Q15 | respect the school's principal.
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Strongly agree 55.46% 66
Agree 42.86% 51
Disagree 1.68% 2
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 119
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20-21 O] DejJonge Middle School PARENT Survey

Q16 Overall, the school performs well academically.
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Q17 The school's policies are fair and effective.
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Q18 The school succeeds in preparing children for future work.
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Q19 The school has a good public image.
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Q20 The school's assessment practices are fair.
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Q21 The school helps me to help my child learn at home.
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